
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Novice All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Sulphur Springs, TX 7/19/2014 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 20 2nd 21 3rd 20 1st 22

204 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 Y 4.0 17.0 3.5 18.5 3.0 18.0 5.0 18.0 71.5 1 1

259 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 Y 1.0 20.0 1.0 21.0 13.0 8.0 12.0 11.0 60.0 2 2

202 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 Y 6.0 15.0 3.5 18.5 18.0 3.0 1.0 22.0 58.5 3 3

227 Jan Halter - Select BamBam Dun It - 2009 - 5248176 Y 3.0 18.0 7.0 15.0 4.0 17.0 16.0 7.0 57.0 4 4

280 Jody Brooks - MACS Tuff Playboy - PENDING Y 16.0 5.0 5.0 17.0 7.0 14.0 3.0 20.0 56.0 5 5

209 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 Y 12.0 9.0 2.0 20.0 6.0 15.0 11.0 12.0 56.0 5 6

264 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 Y 7.0 14.0 6.0 16.0 11.0 10.0 9.0 14.0 54.0 7 7

216 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 Y 5.0 16.0 8.0 14.0 2.0 19.0 21.0 2.0 51.0 8 8

267 Ashley Adams - Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 Y 17.0 4.0 18.0 4.0 1.0 20.0 2.0 21.0 49.0 9 9

231 Kyla Hogan - Bonita Sugar Badger - 5120956 Y 11.0 10.0 13.0 9.0 10.0 11.0 7.0 16.0 46.0 10 10

206 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 Y 2.0 19.0 15.0 7.0 9.0 12.0 19.0 4.0 42.0 11 11

276 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 Y 8.0 13.0 11.0 11.0 15.0 6.0 17.0 6.0 36.0 12 12

247 Frank Dias - Lena Get Your Gun - 2007 - 923281 Y 10.0 11.0 16.0 6.0 17.0 4.0 10.0 13.0 34.0 13 13

203 Jay Clements - Select Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 Y 9.0 12.0 9.0 13.0 20.0 1.0 18.0 5.0 31.0 14 14

195 Susanne Varner - Dazzled By Pistol - 2010 - 5343775 Y 20.0 1.0 21.0 1.0 12.0 9.0 4.0 19.0 30.0 15 15

238 Daniel Carmona - Mr. San Bo - 2000 - 3948379 Y 14.0 7.0 19.0 3.0 19.0 2.0 8.0 15.0 27.0 16 16

245 Jeanene  Williams - Select Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 Y 18.0 3.0 14.0 8.0 8.0 13.0 22.0 1.0 25.0 17 17

258 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty -  - 2014-107 Y 19.0 2.0 17.0 5.0 16.0 5.0 13.0 10.0 22.0 18 18

198 Cristina Loscuito - Kid Q - 1999 - N588406 N 13.0 8.0 20.0 2.0 #N/A N 20.0 3.0 0.0 999

282 Haley Matocha - Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 N SCR N 12.0 10.0 5.0 16.0 6.0 17.0 0.0 999

283 Chelsea Matlock - Dually - 2013-128 N SCR N #N/A N 14.0 7.0 15.0 8.0 0.0 999

284 Kenny Martin - Mister Chula - 2007 - 4943777 N 15.0 6.0 10.0 12.0 #N/A N 14.0 9.0 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/19/2014 Judge:

20
Shown 

In Class

Entered in 

Class
22 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 1 6 7 10 3 2 9 8

Final 

Placing Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
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s

Total   

(1-

100) Ranking

1 20 259 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 6.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 74.0 1

2 19 206 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 70.0 2

3 18 227 Jan Halter - Select BamBam Dun It - 2009 - 5248176 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 67.0 3

4 17 204 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 62.0 4

5 16 216 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 58.0 5

6 15 202 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 54.0 6

7 14 264 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 52.0 7

8 13 276 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 51.0 8

9 12 203 Jay Clements - Select Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 47.0 9

10 11 247 Frank Dias - Lena Get Your Gun - 2007 - 923281 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 46.0 10

11 10 231 Kyla Hogan - Bonita Sugar Badger - 5120956 3.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 43.0 11

12 9 209 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 43.0 11

13 8 198 Cristina Loscuito - Kid Q - 1999 - N588406 4.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 41.0 13

14 7 238 Daniel Carmona - Mr. San Bo - 2000 - 3948379 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 39.0 14

15 6 284 Kenny Martin - Mister Chula - 2007 - 4943777 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 38.0 15

16 5 280 Jody Brooks - MACS Tuff Playboy - PENDING 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 36.0 16

17 4 267 Ashley Adams - Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 1.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 36.0 16

18 3 245 Jeanene  Williams - Select Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.0 18

19 2 258 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty -  - 2014-107 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 26.0 19

20 1 195 Susanne Varner - Dazzled By Pistol - 2010 - 5343775 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 10.0 17.0 20

SCR #N/A 283 Chelsea Matlock - Dually - 2013-128

SCR #N/A 282 Haley Matocha - Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799

Novice Pleasure Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:0

2014 Sulphur Springs Yplea

Novice_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/19/2014 Judge:

21
Shown 

In Class

Entered 

In Class
21 TIE BREAKERS 7 3 2 1 6 5 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
left lead 

lope

back 

trees

trot 

around 

poles

right 

lead 

lope 

poles

walk 

over 

bridge

side 

pass log

work 

through 

gate

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
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Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 21 259 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 52.0 1

2 20 209 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 7.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 50.0 2

3.5 19 204 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 47.0 3

3.5 19 202 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 47.0 3

5 17 280 Jody Brooks - MACS Tuff Playboy - PENDING 7.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 47.0 3

6 16 264 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 45.0 6

7 15 227 Jan Halter - Select BamBam Dun It - 2009 - 5248176 8.0 5.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 45.0 6

8 14 216 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.0 8

9 13 203 Jay Clements - Select Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 44.0 8

10 12 284 Kenny Martin - Mister Chula - 2007 - 4943777 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 43.0 10

11 11 276 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 43.0 10

12 10 282 Haley Matocha - Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 42.0 12

13 9 231 Kyla Hogan - Bonita Sugar Badger - 5120956 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 42.0 12

14 8 245 Jeanene  Williams - Select Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 41.0 14

15 7 206 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 40.0 15

16 6 247 Frank Dias - Lena Get Your Gun - 2007 - 923281 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 39.0 16

17 5 258 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty -  - 2014-107 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 37.0 17

18 4 267 Ashley Adams - Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 35.0 18

19 3 238 Daniel Carmona - Mr. San Bo - 2000 - 3948379 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 10.0 33.0 19

20 2 198 Cristina Loscuito - Kid Q - 1999 - N588406 3.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 33.0 19

21 1 195 Susanne Varner - Dazzled By Pistol - 2010 - 5343775 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 31.0 21

Novice Trail Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Brian Sumrall

2014 Sulphur Springs Yplea

Novice_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/19/2014 Judge:

20
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
20 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 4 5 3 2 1 8

6n
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 

Track

Ext Trot, 

Stop, 

Back, 

Pivot

R Circ, 

lead chng

2 Circ 

Left, lead 

chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck
Stop

2 Spins 

Both Dir

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80) Ranking

1 20 267 Ashley Adams - Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 55.0 1

2 19 216 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 0.5 47.5 2

3 18 204 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 47.0 3

4 17 227 Jan Halter - Select BamBam Dun It - 2009 - 5248176 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 47.0 3

5 16 282 Haley Matocha - Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 42.0 5

6 15 209 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 40.0 6

7 14 280 Jody Brooks - MACS Tuff Playboy - PENDING 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 40.0 6

8 13 245 Jeanene  Williams - Select Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 39.0 8

9 12 206 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 9

10 11 231 Kyla Hogan - Bonita Sugar Badger - 5120956 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 38.0 9

11 10 264 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 38.0 9

12 9 195 Susanne Varner - Dazzled By Pistol - 2010 - 5343775 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 36.0 12

13 8 259 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 35.0 13

14 7 283 Chelsea Matlock - Dually - 2013-128 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 34.0 14

15 6 276 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 33.0 15

16 5 258 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty -  - 2014-107 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 29.0 16

17 4 247 Frank Dias - Lena Get Your Gun - 2007 - 923281 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 28.0 17

18 3 202 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 28.0 17

19 2 238 Daniel Carmona - Mr. San Bo - 2000 - 3948379 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 25.0 19

20 1 203 Jay Clements - Select Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 15.0 23.0 20

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Scott Buckley

2014 Sulphur Springs Yplea

Novice_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/19/2014 Judge:Jason Becker Loc.

22
Shown 

In Class

Entered In 

Class
22 TIE BREAKERS 2 1 3

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position     

(1-20)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense              

(1-20)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done 

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

Ranking

1 22.0 202 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 15 16 16 47 1

2 21.0 267 Ashley Adams - Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 14 16 15 45 2

3 20.0 280 Jody Brooks - MACS Tuff Playboy - PENDING 13 13 14.5 40.5 3

4 19.0 195 Susanne Varner - Dazzled By Pistol - 2010 - 5343775 12.5 15 12 39.5 4

5 18.0 204 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 13 13 12 38 5

6 17.0 282 Haley Matocha - Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 10 11.5 13 34.5 6

7 16.0 231 Kyla Hogan - Bonita Sugar Badger - 5120956 12 12 10 34 7

8 15.0 238 Daniel Carmona - Mr. San Bo - 2000 - 3948379 13 9 8 30 8

9 14.0 264 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 7.5 7.5 12.5 27.5 9

10 13.0 247 Frank Dias - Lena Get Your Gun - 2007 - 923281 7 10 10 27 10

11 12.0 209 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 8 8 11 27 10

12 11.0 259 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 10 8.5 7 25.5 12

13 10.0 258 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty -  - 2014-107 7.5 7 10 24.5 13

14 9.0 284 Kenny Martin - Mister Chula - 2007 - 4943777 8 8 8 24 14

15 8.0 283 Chelsea Matlock - Dually - 2013-128 8 6.5 8.5 23 15

16 7.0 227 Jan Halter - Select BamBam Dun It - 2009 - 5248176 6 7.5 9 22.5 16

17 6.0 276 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 7.5 7.5 6 21 17

18 5.0 203 Jay Clements - Select Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 7 7 7 21 17

19 4.0 206 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 6.5 6.5 7 20 19

20 3.0 198 Cristina Loscuito - Kid Q - 1999 - N588406 8 6 6 20 19

21 2.0 216 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 21

22 1.0 245 Jeanene  Williams - Select Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 6.5 6 6 15 3.5 22

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Sulphur Springs, TX

Boxing (1-60)

2014 Sulphur Springs Yplea

Novice_Cowhorse
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